9920000 HIGHWAY LIGHTING MATERIALS
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

Bob Kosoy
904-360-5222
bob.kosoy@dot.state.fl.us
Comments: (11-17-15)
Are we not going to have any more induction lighting? Also in 992-1.9.4 the "120V" needs to
spell out "volt".
Response:
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Dee Kane
dee.kane@edeliveryservicesllc.com
Comments: (12-9-15)
992-3.4.2: Has the letters "FAA". Is this the Federal Aviation Association? If it is, then it should
be defined in the FDOT Specs.
Response:
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